A S R 2 6  S E R I E S  L U M I N A I R E
U.11.15.18
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 973-882-5010    •    www.amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
DESCRIPTION:
Lighting for exterior retail, commercial and hospitality environments. The ASR26 Series consists of a high
performance luminaire designed around an efficient Type III (T3) or Type V (T5) refractive acorn combined
with one of several styles of cast aluminum fitters.

6
4
Ordering Information
A S R 2 6  S E R I E S  L U M I N A I R E A S R 2 6
H I D
/ /
1 2 3
/ /
4 5
Add additional accessories as needed.
/
6
5
Model
D131/ASR26
D134/ASR26
D135/ASR26
D136/ASR26
Diffuser Choices
AC-T3- Acrylic Type 3
AC-T5- Acrylic Type 5
PC-T3- Polycarbonate Type 3
PC-T5- Polycarbonate Type 5
Light Source
70MH - 70w Metal Halide
100MH - 100w Metal Halide
150MH - 150w Metal Halide
70HPS - 70w High Pressure Sodium
100HPS - 100w High Pressure Sodium
150HPS - 150w High Pressure Sodium
MDO - Medium Socket Only
MGO - Mogul Socket Only
Voltage
120V
208V
240V
277V
Finish
BLK - Satin Black
CLB - Classic Bronze
GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
GRN - Green
GTB - Gloss Textured Black
TBK - Textured Black
TGR - Gloss Textured Green
CSTM - Custom
Accessories
CFIN - Cast Aluminum Finial
HSS-90 - 90º House Side Shield
HSS-180 - 180º House Side Shield
PCL - Dusk-to-dawn button type photocell
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 973-882-5010    •    www.amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.